
251Course Code: BAKER AND CONFECTIONERBranch Name   :1Class:

88251194222001

88251194222002

88251194222003

88251194222005

88251194222006

88251194222007

88251194222008

88251194222010

88251194222011

88251194222012

88251194222013

88251194222014

88251194222015

88251194222016

88251194222017

88251194222019

88251194222022

88251194222023

AMRINDER SINGH

ARMAANDEEP SINGH

ARSHDEEP SINGH

BIKRAMJIT SINGH

GALIBNOOR SINGH

GURSIMRAN SINGH

HARMANDEEP SINGH

JAGDISH SINGH

JAPSIMRAN SINGH

KAUSHAL

NAVPREET KAUR

NEHA

OM RISHI

RAJAN SUDAN

RAJBEER SINGH

SHARNDEEP KAUR

VARINDER SINGH

VISHAL KUMAR

480

485

514

502

531

472

503

556

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

Registration No Name

A A P

P R P

R P P

P R P

P R P

P P P

R P P

P P P

P P P

P P P

P P P

R P P

P P P

P P P

P P P

P R P

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

ALL ABSENT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

ALL ABSENT

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

GOVT ITI RANJIT AVENUE,AMRITSARInstitute Name:

/ / /180

/60 /14 /227

/32 /40 /229

/60 /12 /228

/34 /0 /235

/36 /22 /233

/30 /20 /215

/54 /30 /221

/56 /18 /246

/60 /18 /240

/68 /28 /242

/26 /28 /234

/48 /24 /218

/62 /22 /231

/86 /30 /245

/52 /14 /234

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper
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